



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1488 of 2019

LEMAN SAHU *versus* SAMRESH ASHISH BENARJI

MAC No. 1489 of 2019

Order Sheet

24/04/2025	None appears for the appellants as also for the respondents when the matter is called on second round. Let both the cases be listed in the week commencing 5th May, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) JUDGE
Khatai	