



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1488 of 2019

LEMAN SAHU *versus* SAMRESH ASHISH BENARJI

MAC/1489/2019

Order Sheet

19/11/2025	Mr. Shashi Kushwaha, Advocate for the appellants. Ms. Swati Agrawal, Advocate for the respondent-Insurance Company. Call for the record. Call these matters thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) JUDGE
Ajinkya	