

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 1488 of 2019****LEMAN SAHU *versus* SAMRESH ASHISH BENARJI****MAC/1489/2019****Order Sheet**

23/03/2026	Mr. Vinod Kumar Sharma, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Swati Agrawal, counsel for the respondent. As prayed, list the matters after six weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	